
Pos 

Honda Chal 2 
1 

Masters 
1 

NP01 
1 

Spec E46 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DQ 

Super Touring 2 
1 

Super Touring 3 
1 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

41 

71 

34 

16 
37 
45 

128 
90 
64 
93 
28 
12 
63 

501 
616 
33 

98 

28 

84 

38 
83 
32 
44 

Name 

Nick Vaughn 

Thomas Woehrle 

Tony Brakohiapa 

Team Jared Zakem 
Sean Lovett 
Adam Freire 
Mark Gottscho 
Jonathan Perichon 
Matt Pruden 
Steven Ferrario 
Team MooreWood Creative 
Scott Critchley 
J.P. Cadoux 
Ed Fardos 
Brennan Stammer 
Bryant Harris 

Daniel Yanisse 

Team P2i-Borders Racing 

Patrick Linn 

Team ST EDGE MV 
Jason Beacham 
John Friesen 
Scott Smith 

Class 

Honda Chal 2 

Masters 

NP01 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

12 

12 

15 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 

14 

14 

14 

15 
15 
15 
15 

Diff 

7.067 
8.588 

10.338 
7.224 

10.427 
19.245 
19.459 
33.127 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DQ 

20.118 
20.289 
25.650 

Best Tm 

2:04.203 

2:02.596 

1:40.849 

1:49.500 
1:49.999 
1:50.184 
1:50.204 
1:49.463 
1:50.128 
1:50.334 
1:50.033 
1:51.461 
1:50.075 
1:51.993 
1:53.148 
1:56.675 

1:51.382 

1:45.813 

1:46.117 

1:43.176 
1:44.846 
1:43.951 
1:45.037 

Make - Model 

Acura Integra GSR

Legends Ford Sed

Bmw 330ci 
BMW E46 
BMW 330CI 
BMW Spec E46 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330Ci 
BMW Spec e46 
BMW 330i 
BMW 330ci 
BMW se46 
BMW 330 
BMW 325i E46 
BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330ci 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 

Sponsor 

Woehrle Motorspor

JDZ MOTORSPORT
North Bay Bavarian
Rocklin Automotive
Legacy Motorworks

MicroPDM 
Total Kontrolle Eng
Moorewood Creativ

A1 IMPORTS AUTO

Edge Motorworks/ 

Edge MotorWorks M
Bimmerworld 

Sorted on Laps
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Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 
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Margin of Victory 
1:12.437 

Avg. Speed 
91.168 

Best Lap Tm 
1:33.248 

Best Speed 
97.289 

Best Lap by 
51 - Jimmy Casey 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway March 23-24 

Group C - ST, SU, AIX, Legends, TR GTR, HC, Spec E46 

Group C - Sunday Race #2 

Race started at 13:42:54 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

3/24/2024 14:40 
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Pos 
5 
6 
7 

Super Touring 5 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Super Touring 6 
1 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 

ThunderRoadster 
1 

ThunderRoadster GTR 
1 

No. 
256 
45 

122 

73 
95 
69 
64 

28 

51 
58 

8 

77 

Name 
Team Codrus Racing 
Team Jon Burgis 
Svilen Kanev 

Team Bay City Elect Works/
Cole Gamma 
Thomas Shores 
Team Brown/Heyer 

Stephen McHenry 

Jimmy Casey 
Team Legacy Motorworks P

Alice Kutsyy 

Tom Boyd 

Class 
Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 

14 
13 
13 
12 

12 

15 
14 

13 

14 

Diff 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:46.029 
1:46.353 

1:48.982 
1:52.782 
1:53.963 
2:01.031 

2:04.348 

1:33.248 
1:45.248 

1:56.204 

1:49.257 

Make - Model 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW M240i 

BMW E46 
Subaru 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

radical  SR10 
Rush SR1 

Thunder  Roadste

Thunder Roadster

Sponsor 
TC Design 
JB Motorsports 

Bay City Elec Works

Angry Tortoise Rac

Radical northwest/ 

Belladonna Racing 

TnT Drywall 
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Margin of Victory 
1:12.437 

Avg. Speed 
91.168 

Best Lap Tm 
1:33.248 

Best Speed 
97.289 

Best Lap by 
51 - Jimmy Casey 
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Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 
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